
Breakfast Menu

Bircher Muesli
bircher bowl with seasonal fruits & dried nuts (gf)

v = vegetarian   vg = vegan   gf = gluten free

$20.00

$12.00

$18.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.50

+ $2 per i tem

Grilled Halloumi & Poached Eggs

gri l led hal loumi, poached eggs, crushed avocado 

with gri l led focaccia (v)

Omelette

free range egg omelette (ham, cheese & tomato) with

gri l led tomato and sour dough (v on request)

Eggs Benedict

eggs benedict with ham & hol landaise sauce

French Toast

french toast with banana, summer berries, 

strawberry mascarpone & maple syrup (v)

Amora Big Breakfast

the Amora big breakfast - bacon, sausage, tomato, mushrooms,

hash brown, egg any style with gri l led focaccia 

add sides
crispy bacon

hash browns

gri l led tomato

chicken sausages (gf)

house made baked beans

black pudding

Breakfast is served 
6.30am - 10am Monday - Friday
6.30am - 10.30am Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays


