## Breakfast Menu

Bircher Muesli	\$12.00
bircher bowl with seasonal fruits & dried nuts (gf)	
Grilled Halloumi & Poached Eggs	\$18.00
grilled halloumi, poached eggs, crushed avocado with grilled focaccia (v)	
Omelette	\$16.00
free range egg omelette (ham, cheese & tomato) with grilled tomato and sour dough (v on request)	
Eggs Benedict eggs benedict with ham & hollandaise sauce	\$16.00
French Toast	\$16.50
french toast with banana, summer berries, strawberry mascarpone & maple syrup (v)	
Amora Big Breakfast	\$20.00
the Amora big breakfast - bacon, sausage, tomato, mushrooms, hash brown, egg any style with grilled focaccia	

## add sides + \$2 per item

crispy bacon
hash browns
grilled tomato
chicken sausages (gf)
house made baked beans
black pudding

## Breakfast is served

6.30am - 10am Monday - Friday 6.30am - 10.30am Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays

v = vegetarian vg = vegan gf = gluten free